LEGENDE Sessions open to the public For pass holders only

Time Cinéma Ermitage

Théatre de Fontainebleau

12th Creativity Day organised by APA

Wednesday 1st July
Hétel Aigle Noir

Pass holders only / On registration only

Cinémobile

Hotel Napoléon

Chéateau de Fontainebleau

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00 Children session:

10:00-10:30 The Long, Long Holiday (France)

The world of series, series around the world :
issues and prospective trends, by Eurodata

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:30

The Bureau (France)

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30
Masterclass :

12:30-13:00 Eric Rochant

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00 Children session :

. - Bloodline (United States
15:00-15:30 The Little Prince (France) ( )

15:30-15:45
15:45-16:00
16:00-16:30

Masterclass :
Todd A. Kessler

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30 A talk with : Sir Ken Robinson

17:30-18:00 o .
In the pipeline, session 1

18:00-18:30 The Last Panthers (France)

Anomalia (Switzerland)

18:30-19:00 Nobel (Norway)
Labyrinth (Czech Republic)

19:00-19:30

19:30-20:00

20:00-20:30 .
Opening ceremony

Humans (United Kingdom)

20:30-21:00

21:00-21:30

21:30-2:00

Industry meeting :
A series of series

Industry meeting :
Do you speak European ?

Masterclass :
Mette Bglstad

The Heavy Water War (Norway)

The young Montalbano (ltaly)

Broadcasters networking lunch

Dinner and party at the Chateau de

Fontainebleau




LEGENDE

9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00

10:00-10:15
10:15-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:15

13:15-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:10

15:10-15:20

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-17:40

17:40-18:00

18:00-18:30

18:30-19:00

19:00-19:30

19:30-20:00

20:00-20:30

20:30-21:00

21:00-21:30

21:30-2:00

Sessions open to the public

12th Creativity Day organised by APA

Pass holders only / On registration only
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Dinner and party at the Chateau de

Fontainebleau




LEGENDE

Time
9:00-9:30

Sessions open to the public

Cinéma Ermitage

For pass holders only

Théatre de Fontainebleau

12th Creativity Day organised by APA

Friday 3rd July
Hotel Aigle Noir

Pass holders only / On registration only

Cinémobile

Ho6tel Napoléon

Chateau de Fontainebleau

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

18:30-19:00

19:00-19:30

19:30-20:00

20:-20:30

20:30-21:00

21:00-21:30

21:30-2:00

The Enfield Haunting (United Kingdom)

Let's talk about commissioning !

In the pipeline, session 2

Boy Machine (Sweden)
Frankenstein Chronicles (United Kingdom)
Beau Séjour (Belgium)

Runners (Sweden)

Trapped (Iceland/Germany)

Downton Abbey (United Kingdom)

Concert: John Lunn

Soirée costumée Downton Abbey

Industry meeting :
Heroes

Contrasting perspectives

John Lunn & Eric Neveux

No Second Chance (France)

Contrasting perspectives:
Discussion between actors

Torpederna (Sweden)




